
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,053,400

3,173,200

1,642,050

19,201,050

14,255,350

8,946,250

8,993,550

3,580,540

3,364,000

3,075,500

648,000

3,793,800

7,865,700

3,809,000

4,505,150

3,193,250

1,109,500

1,015,000

2,857,050

2,691,070

3,041,850

3,039,315

1,362,500

1,090,250

4,714,250

1,333,500

寄付金納入明細表

3,485,185

7,836,833

300,000

7,810,400

3,120,450

6,516,571

7,541,500

1,171,000

538,664

1,110,000

350,000

4,830,726

8,021,581

184,280

10,457,282

3,646,000

1,075,600

310,000

2,400,000

515,881

1,680,515

1,799,500

2,390,950

929,610

165,990

3,094,174

特別寄付金 合計

久慈

二戸

種市

盛岡

盛岡北

盛岡西

盛岡南

盛岡東

盛岡中央

盛岡西北

盛岡滝ノ沢

花巻

花巻南

花巻北

北上

北上西

北上和賀

湯本

岩谷堂

前沢

水沢

水沢東

花泉

平泉

一関

一関中央

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

2,000

1,000

500

10,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

6,000

2,000

7,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

2,000

0

1,000

2,777

2,000

1,500

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

34,000

0

0

355,000

72,000

0

51,000

42,000

0

192,000

60,000

32,000

114,000

128,000

57,000

22,000

22,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

64,000

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

34,000

0

0

365,000

72,000

0

51,000

42,000

0

192,000

60,000

32,000

114,000

128,000

57,000

22,000

22,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

64,000

7,538,585

11,010,033

1,942,050

27,011,450

17,375,800

15,462,821

16,535,050

4,751,540

3,902,664

4,185,500

998,000

8,624,526

15,887,281

3,993,280

14,962,432

6,839,250

2,185,100

1,325,000

5,257,050

3,206,951

4,722,365

4,838,815

3,753,450

2,019,860

4,880,240

4,427,674
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,070,200

5,525,500

2,081,450

4,218,500

4,993,250

4,958,600

3,971,900

4,834,050

2,502,900

2,959,400

4,700,550

3,180,700

2,423,600

3,493,250

3,801,100

2,900,250

1,506,000

1,278,000

6,031,100

7,155,050

2,322,500

6,289,550

3,887,930

1,611,500

3,700,150

2,613,400

寄付金納入明細表

1,029,684

6,848,000

1,040,472

372,804

6,193,500

5,843,714

1,209,400

2,446,400

708,900

1,576,500

5,125,000

4,498,500

152,000

499,248

3,499,200

3,432,000

3,140,000

543,000

22,595,905

10,251,000

1,250,000

13,393,690

6,738,100

4,094,279

1,437,478

934,500

特別寄付金 合計

大船渡

大船渡西

陸前高田

千厩

気仙沼

気仙沼南

釜石

釜石東

大槌

遠野

宮古

宮古東

山田

石巻

石巻東

石巻西

石巻南

栗駒

築館

佐沼

若柳

古川

古川東

岩出山

加美

大和

(年)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

2,000

2,500

1,000

3,000

1,500

3,000

3,000

5,000

8,000

2,000

3,000

0

500

1,000

1,000

3,000

1,000

2,000

7,000

4,000

2,000

500

5,000

1,000

3,000

3,000

66,000

132,500

0

0

37,500

0

66,000

0

40,000

0

45,000

0

0

0

19,000

0

0

28,000

0

0

0

20,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

普通

66,000

132,500

0

0

37,500

0

66,000

0

40,000

0

45,000

0

0

0

19,000

0

0

28,000

0

0

0

20,000

100,000

0

0

0

5,099,884

12,373,500

3,121,922

4,591,304

11,186,750

10,802,314

5,181,300

7,280,450

3,211,800

4,535,900

9,825,550

7,679,200

2,575,600

3,992,498

7,300,300

6,332,250

4,646,000

1,821,000

28,627,005

17,406,050

3,572,500

19,683,240

10,626,030

5,705,779

5,137,628

3,547,900
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

2,040,000

8,086,700

3,696,400

6,547,750

1,387,500

2,062,500

32,922,750

2,466,000

5,361,000

1,333,000

314,718

10,995,600

14,139,600

11,822,000

9,884,800

4,584,000

2,424,000

4,883,900

4,593,100

3,772,550

2,647,000

3,028,732

4,450,900

4,269,000

3,479,200

1,686,650

寄付金納入明細表

330,000

18,291,000

4,414,000

7,016,500

1,220,000

1,840,000

45,384,082

24,896,500

8,882,000

1,110,000

909,298

20,065,492

20,393,680

14,441,000

14,554,891

15,500,515

1,129,878

9,527,910

10,494,814

3,249,630

2,755,900

752,000

12,776,000

4,039,500

2,618,279

405,000

特別寄付金 合計

松島

塩釜

塩釜東

多賀城

利府

七ケ浜

仙台

仙台平成

仙台青葉

仙台冠

仙台レインボー

仙台南

仙台北

仙台東

仙台西

仙台泉

仙台宮城野

岩沼

名取

亘理

角田

丸森

白石

白石北

柴田

村田

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

2,000

5,000

2,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

1,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,500

3,000

3,000

3,000

6,000

1,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

14,000

95,000

12,000

70,000

26,000

0

0

35,000

0

0

0

170,000

147,500

145,000

95,000

110,250

87,000

0

64,500

0

19,000

0

39,000

38,000

46,000

28,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

324,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20,590

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

14,000

95,000

12,000

70,000

26,000

0

324,000

35,000

100,000

0

0

170,000

147,500

145,000

95,000

110,250

107,590

0

64,500

0

19,000

0

39,000

38,000

46,000

28,000

2,370,000

26,377,700

8,110,400

13,564,250

2,607,500

3,902,500

78,306,832

27,362,500

14,243,000

2,443,000

1,224,016

31,061,092

34,533,280

26,263,000

24,439,691

20,084,515

3,553,878

14,411,810

15,087,914

7,022,180

5,402,900

3,780,732

17,226,900

8,308,500

6,097,479

2,091,650
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,498,450

8,751,936

379,494,191

寄付金納入明細表

8,241,800

15,581,585

460,957,220

特別寄付金 合計

大河原

2520その他

合計

3,000

0

0

0

2,940,250

0

0

554,590

普通

0

0

3,494,840

12,740,250

24,333,521

840,451,411
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